SAMEDI 05 OCTOBRE 2024

9H ou 14 h 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE 0,0 0,0
TOUCHE MOREAU 0,0 0,0
SANTENAY 8,0 8,0
LE PERRE 3,0 11,0
PRES NOIRS 4,0 15,0
MESLAND 4,0 19,0
VAULIARD 4,0 23,0
LES GIGOTTIERES 15 24,5
SEILLAC 2,0 26,5
D45 COULANGES 55 32,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5 36,5
BURY 1,0 37,5
ORCHAISE 3,0 40,5




